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An Ecolab Company

Steel Conference 2025

February 24-26, 2025
Clearwater Beach, Florida



When Where

February 24-26, 2025 Hyatt Regency Clearwater
Resort and Spa

301 S Gulfview Blvd. Clearwater Beach,
FL 33767 USA
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ABOUT EVENT

Nalco Water is excited to announce our annual
Steel Conference, hosted by the Global Primary
Metals Team. This essential event for steel industry
professionals will cover key topics including
wastewater treatment, water digitalization and
water circularity, emphasizing industry trends such

Contact

PMI@ecolab.com

as sustainability and cost efficiency. Attendees will
deepen their knowledge on water treatments and
technologies as well as learn how to enhance plant
performance while connecting with fellow experts.
Join us to stay ahead in the industry and drive your
business forward.




DAY 1

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24

3:00 - 5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Check in & Registration
Welcome Reception

Dinner

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 25

7:00 am
8:00 am
8:10 am

9:10 am

9:25 am
9:40 am
11:10 am

12:10 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:45 pm
6:30 pm

Breakfast
Welcome & Introductions

Guest Speaker
Philip Bell

Nalco Water and Steel Industry Key
Business Drivers

Break
Fundamentals of Water and Water Treatment

Improving Efficiency in Cooling Towers
and Heat Exchangers

Lunch
Wastewater Treatment

Optimizing Caster Operations for
Maximum Output

Break
Enhancing Quality Standards in Hot Rolling Mills
Wrap Up

Dinner



DAY 3

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 26

7:00 am
7:45 am
8:00 am

8:45 am

9:45 am
10:15 am

11:15 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Breakfast
Kick Off

Water Digitalization: What Comes Next with Digital
Twins and Al

Water Circularity: Driving Sustainability and Cost
Efficiency

Break
Breakout Session

Choose:
= Water Management for the Finishing Process
» DRI & Material Handling or Non-P/Low Zn

Wrap Up & Close
Lunch

External Activity
Golf or fishing
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