NALCS Water

Steel Conference 2025

February 24-26, 2025 Clearwater Beach, Florida

When

February 24-26, 2025

Where

Hyatt Regency Clearwater Resort and Spa 301 S Gulfview Blvd. Clearwater Beach, FL 33767 USA

Contact

PMI@ecolab.com



ABOUT EVENT

Nalco Water is excited to announce our annual Steel Conference, hosted by the Global Primary Metals Team. This essential event for steel industry professionals will cover key topics including wastewater treatment, water digitalization and water circularity, emphasizing industry trends such as sustainability and cost efficiency. Attendees will deepen their knowledge on water treatments and technologies as well as learn how to enhance plant performance while connecting with fellow experts. Join us to stay ahead in the industry and drive your business forward.



DAY 1

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24

3:00 – 5:00 pm	Check in & Registration
5:30 pm	Welcome Reception
6:30 pm	Dinner

DAY 2

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 25

7:00 am	Breakfast
8:00 am	Welcome & Introductions
8:10 am	Guest Speaker <i>Philip Bell</i>
9:10 am	Nalco Water and Steel Industry Key Business Drivers
9:25 am	Break
9:40 am	Fundamentals of Water and Water Treatment
11:10 am	Improving Efficiency in Cooling Towers and Heat Exchangers
12:10 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Wastewater Treatment
2:00 pm	Optimizing Caster Operations for Maximum Output
3:00 pm	Break
3:30 pm	Enhancing Quality Standards in Hot Rolling Mills
4:45 pm	Wrap Up
6:30 pm	Dinner

DAY 3

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 26

7:00 am	Breakfast
7:45 am	Kick Off
8:00 am	Water Digitalization: What Comes Next with Digital Twins and AI
8:45 am	Water Circularity: Driving Sustainability and Cost Efficiency
9:45 am	Break
10:15 am	Breakout Session
	Choose:Water Management for the Finishing ProcessDRI & Material Handling or Non-P/Low Zn
11:15 am	Wrap Up & Close
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	External Activity Golf or fishing

